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  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Score 
1 Gez Newsome 5 6 7 4 4 6 3 5 5 45 3 7 3 7 3 6 5 4 5 43  88 - 18 = 70 
2 Mark Nicholson 4 6 5 4 4 6 7 6 6 48 4 6 4 7 3 5 4 5 4 42  90 - 19 = 71 
3 Dale Green 6 6 4 7 3 6 5 7 7 51 4 7 4 9 5 6 5 5 5 50  101 - 26 = 75 
4 Anthony Harding 6 5 6 5 5 8 3 5 6 49 4 6 3 9 4 4 5 7 4 46  95 - 19 = 76 
5 Steve Whiston 7 5 6 5 3 8 5 6 7 52 5 7 4 8 6 5 7 7 9 58  110 - 33 = 77 
6 Dave Wiggett 5 6 5 6 4 7 4 7 5 49 4 8 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 48  97 - 19 = 78 
7 Paul Newsome 4 5 5 6 3 7 4 11 6 51 5 5 4 7 5 5 4 6 5 46  97 - 17 = 80 
8 Paul Cameron 6 7 3 7 5 7 6 6 8 55 6 7 5 8 6 4 4 7 6 53  108 - 27 = 81 
9 Dave Thompson 6 6 4 5 7 6 3 5 8 50 4 8 3 5 4 5 6 9 7 51  101 - 19 = 82 
10 Andrew Whittaker 5 8 4 4 4 6 6 6 7 50 5 9 4 7 4 5 6 10 5 55  105 - 23 = 82 
11 Peter Shaw 8 6 7 5 4 7 4 6 7 54 4 8 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 50  104 - 18 = 86 
12 Graham Stacey 6 7 9 6 5 11 5 7 6 62 8 11 5 10 7 6 5 8 9 69  131 - 36 = 95 

 
216 hole-by-hole scores (for all or some competitors from each of the following competitions) were used to compile this report: 

13 August 2005 - Summer Shield 

 


